Ranking Pucharu Polski Modeli Klas M 2023

Klasa
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start

Poz. Nazwisko

1 Kszczot

2 Gérnas

3 Janiszewski
4 Ciesielski

5 Pakuta

6 Wrzosek

7 Wrzosek

8 Pruszkowski
9 Balasinski
10 Olejniczak
11 Szajerka

Imie Licencja

Rafat POL-739
Adam POL-741
Grzegorz  POL-740
Piotr POL-744
Filip POL-772

August POL-743
Natalia POL-714
Jakub POL-717
Franciszek POL-715
Nikodem POL-787
Aleksander POL-788

Klub

Tomaszéw Mazowiecki

CK Zamek Poznan
Tomaszéw Mazowiecki
KMLiK przy MGOK Pogorzela
RConLine - Tenshock Polska
Tomaszow Mazowiecki
Tomaszéw Mazowiecki
Koziotki Kedzierzyn-Kozle
Tomaszoéw MazowiecKi
KMLIK przy MGOK Pogorzela
KMLIK przy MGOK Pogorzela

Kateg.
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Dot.

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

1 zawody]2 zawody3 zawody4 zawody |Suma
m pkt [m pkt [m pkt |m pkt | |pkt
10 40 10 40 O 0 6 60 140
0 0 11 35 19 5 9 45 85 2 miejsce Senioréw
12 30 O 0 O 0 15 15 45 3 miejsce Senioréw
0O 0 o 0 13 25 0 0 25
13 25 0 0 0 0 O 25 1 miejsce Junioréw -
0 0 O 0 16 10 16 10 20 2 miejsce Junioréow
0 0 o 0 O 0 17 5 5
0 0 O 0 O 0 18 5 5 3 miejsce Junioréw
0O 0 o 0 O 0 19 5 5
0O 0 o 0 18 5/ 0 0 5
0O 0 o 0 20 5/ 0 0 5



